o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

Application Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode
Address Confirmed
OCL Range
Name of Person Met
Relationship Between Customer and Person Met
Landmark
ID Proof Type
Marital Status
Name Plate or Address Plate
Locality of Residence
Asset Seen Residence
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude
Case Id
Date Of Report
Time Of Report
Date of Allocation 2025-08-25

Time of Allocation 19:52:45

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FoiekOAB

Munnu Kumar

,+PunarwaraSham+Bihar+843103

9304425431

Bihar 843103

Yes

Local

munnu kumar

Self

Hanuman mandir

Aadhar Card

Married

Not Seen

Middle Class

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)
Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

26.221221

85.4718801

46726

2025-08-27

12:03:31



26 residence_photo_with_name_plate

57, Ali Brothers road, near Mount ..
27-08-2025 12:01:04 pm

26.2294963,85.4773568
Pincode : 843103

27 residence_photo_with_applicant

li Br others road near Mount

7-08-2025 12:01:50 pm

126.2334368 85.4738131
Pincode : 84310




28 residence_photo_with_agent

57, Ali Brothers road,'neai_'_ou t..
27-08-2025 12:02:03 pm .
26.2349607,85.4754239 A
Pincode : 843103

29 residence_photo_with_inside_household

27-08-2025 12:02:19 pm

26.2334368,85.4738131
Pincode : 843103




30 residence_photo_outside

57, Ali Brothers road, near Mount ...
27-08-2025 12:02:28 pm

26.2294963,85.4773568
Pincode : 843103

31 Photo with Agent

57, Ali Brothers road, near'Mou
27-08-2025 12:02:39 pm

26.2312976, 85 4760682
Pincode : 843103




32 Photo of ID Proof
97

_MZ_LQ?IQ———"
neell &1 U

e ——T
T BT

57, Ali Brothers road, near Mount ...
27-08-2025 12:02:56 pm

26.2334368,85.4738131
Pincode : 843103

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 27-08-2025 12:03:31

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report




