

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Folek0AB
2	Customer Name	Munnu Kumar
3	Address	,+PunarwaraSham+Bihar+843103
4	Contact Number	9304425431
5	Pincode	Bihar 843103
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	munnu kumar
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	Hanuman mandir
11	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
12	Marital Status	Married
13	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
14	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
15	Asset Seen Residence	Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter)
16	CPV Status	Positive
17	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	26.221221
20	Longitude	85.4718801
21	Case Id	46726
22	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
23	Time Of Report	12:03:31

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-25
25	Time of Allocation	19:52:45

26 residence_photo_with_name_plate



27 residence_photo_with_applicant



28 residence_photo_with_agent



57, Ali Brothers road, near Mount ...
27-08-2025 12:02:03 pm
26.2349607,85.4754239
Pincode : 843103

29 residence_photo_with_inside_household



57, Ali Brothers road, near Mount ...
27-08-2025 12:02:19 pm
26.2334368,85.4738131
Pincode : 843103

30 residence_photo_outside



57, Ali Brothers road, near Mount ...
27-08-2025 12:02:28 pm
26.2294963,85.4773568
Pincode : 843103

31 Photo with Agent



57, Ali Brothers road, near Mount ...
27-08-2025 12:02:39 pm
26.2312976,85.4760682
Pincode : 843103

32 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 12:03:31
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

